

2023 Van Buren County Fair Queen Contest <u>PERMISSION FORM</u>

has my permission to participate in the 2023 Van Buren County Fair Queen Contest and related activities. It is understood that the winner of the contest is expected to participate in the activities during the Van Buren County Fair. We will not at any time hold the Van Buren County Fair Board, Fair Volunteers, Judges or Any and all other persons associated with the above listed contest responsible or liable for any personal injury or damages to property as direct or indirect response of the participating in the said contest.

Parent/Guardian

Date

Names and photos will be published in the Van Buren County Register the week before the contest. Photos will not be returned.

Transportation arrangements will need to be made to the grounds the morning of the contest.